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ROUNDWORMS
Levy Alexander, chiropodist, 966 Market,

r 294 Laurel
Levy Alexander, elk Jackson-Morris Co,

r 1885 Sutter
Levy Alfred, cutter, r 1954 Post
Levy Alphonse A, elk Greenebaum, Weil

& Michels, r Oakland
Levy Amelia Miss, sec Hebrew Home

for Aged Disabled, r 2315 Webster
Levy Annette M Miss, teacher Public

School, r 1635 Golden Gate Av
Levy Archie, mgr, r 1350 Haight
Levy Archibald, butcher, r 1885 Sutter
Levy Armand, sec Levy Bros Realty

Co, r San Mateo
Levy Armand A, salesman Hirschfelder

& Meaney, r 1398 O'Farrell
Levy Arthur (Levy Mfg Co) r Oakland
Levy Barbara Mrs, r 2644 Hyde
Levy Barnard J, collr, r 1651 McAllister
Levy Barnett, locksmith, r 680 Willow
Levy Benj, r 923 Stanyan
Levy Benj, driver, r 3062, 22d
Levy Benj, mfrs agt, 22 Battery
Levy Bernhard, elk, r 1949 Golden Gate
Levy Bert (Levy & Rowe) r 480 Ellis
Levy Bertha, widow, r 856 Fell
Levy B M, r 1346 Pine
Levy Bros (J H and A H) loan office,

461 Kearny
Levy Bros (S and J) tailors, 787 Market
LEVY BEOS REALTY CO, Adrien Levy

pres, Armand Levy sec, real estate
and ins, 321 Bush, tel Douglas 414

Levy C B, elk Recorder, r 516 Ellis
Levy Cecilia A Miss, r Pacific Hebrew

Home
Levy Chas, r 682 Grove
Levy Chas, printer, r 32.°. Scott
Levy Chas, salesman, r 1869 Golden

Gate Av
Lew Chas, sec Barnard Hirsch Co, r 136

8 th Av
Lew Chas, tailor, 2291 Bush, r 333, 28th

Av
Levy Chas A, salesman R N Nason &

Co, r 220 Golden Gate Av
Lew Chas O, pressman, r 585, 4th Av
Lew Chas S, elk P O. r 1148 Alabama
Levy Chas S, salesman Roth & Co, r 2517

Octavia
Levy Charlotte, widow, r 1703 Geary
Lew Columbus W, chauffeur, r 607a

Waller.
Levy David, driver Engine 31. r 1373

Vallejo
Levy David A, r 3812 California
Levy David Livingston, atty. Mills Bldg,

r 3005 Jackson
Levy David S, adjuster, r 623, 9th Av
Lew Dora, widow, r 933 Scott
Levy Dora, widow, r 1146 Webster
Lew Edgar, sec Pac Automobile Exch,

r 224 Arguello Blvd
Levy Edw, salesman, r 1827 Eddy
Levy Edw, salesman E Hirsch, r 2315

Webster
Levy Edward M, designer, r 2127 How-

ard
Lew Edw P, r 242, 10th Av
LETT ELECTRIC CO, contracts, repairs

and supplies, 539 Market, tel Douglas
1185

Levy E J (Levy's Bazaar) r 1704 Divi-
sadero

Lew Elias. asst mgr Western Bag Co,

r 1471 McAllister
Lew Elias A, salesman Philadelphia

Shoe Co. r 1651 McAllister
Levy Elizabeth Mrs, chiropodist, 1020

Fillmore
Levy Emanuel, whol jewelry, 717 Mar-

ket, r 1302 Geary
Levy Emanuel A, with Basch Auction

Co, r 3053 Clay
Levy Emanuel H, pres Levy Tailoring

Co, r 644, 3d Av
Lew Emll (Jules Levy & Bros) r 3130

Clay
Lew Emma S. widow, r 1054 Hyde

Co,

of Mexico,
20th
Fox, r 533

Peerless

Levy Esther, widow, r 3870 Sacramento
Levy Eugene, butcher, r 1037 Alabama
Levy Eugene M, dep County Clerk, r

1635 Golden Gate Av
LETT EUGENE W, atty and counselor-

at-law, notary public and commis-
sioner of deeds, 560 Mills Bldg, tel
Douglas 140, r 3005 Jackson, tels
West 6452. Home C1080

Levy Eva A Miss, supervisor State Nor-
mal School, r 3016% Clay

Levy Eyrie R (F W Berlem Co) r 3790
Sacramento

Levy Felix F, with W P Fuller & Co,
r 129, 27th

Levy Frances, widow, r 1856 Sutter
Levy Fredk H, pres M Schussler &

r 2409 Scott
Levy Geo A, frt agt A T & S F Ry, r

3016% Clay
Levy Gerson, auditor Heywood Bros &

Wakefield Co, r Oakland
Levy Gertrude, widow, r 1504 California
Levy, Goggin & Wren (M S Levy, W W

Goggin, D J Wren) ins, 255 Califor-
nia

Levy Gustave, cigars, 7 Taylor, r 711
Hayes

Levy Gustave, vice consul
Monadnock Bldg, r 4105,

Levy Gustave H, elk D L
Devisadero

Levy Gustave R, salesman
Clothing Co, r 227 Noe

Levy H Bag Co (H C Levy) 514 Front
Levy Hannah, widow, r 1870 Sutter
Levy Harold, elk, r 1328 Pierce
Levy Harold, salesman, r 627 Baker
Levy Harris, dry goods, 1925 Howard
Levy Harry, r 1552 Jackson
Levy Harry, mgr Levy Mfg Co, r Oak-

land
Levy Harry, salesman, r 1113 Turk
Levy Harry C (H Levy Bag Co) r 323

Scott
Levy Harry J, with Pac Automobile Ex-

change, r 220 Arguello Blvd
Levy Harry J, salesman M Schussler &

Co, r 2409 Scott
Levy Harry J, salesman, r 1640 Page
Levy Harry L, pres Pac Automobile Ex-

change, r 220 Arguello Blvd
Levy Henri G, elect supplies, 424, 3d, r

1911 Ellis
Levy Henry, salesman D N & E Walter

& Co. r 553 Balboa
Levy Henry, sec Levy, Wallensteln &

Harris, r 990 Eddy
Levy Henry, shoemkr, 2120% Mission, r

Vista Grande
Levy Henry, tailor, r 1343 Grove
Levy Henry, salesman The Seamless

Rubber Co, r Oakland
Levy Henry, whol butcher, 45 Kearny,

r 2015 Pacific Av
Levy Henry M, nurse, r 1010 Clement
Levy Herbert (Levy, Schweitzer & Co)

r 2623 Pacific Av
Levy Herbert C. elk, r 2427 Franklin
Levy Herman, r 962 Eddy
Levy Herman, foreman, r 2897 Howard
Levy Herman, pedler, r 117 Sanchez
Levy Herman L, tailor, 3027, 16th, r 562

Waller
Levy Herman M, copyist Recorder, r 562

Sutter
Levy Hyman, drayman, r 1533 Webster
Levy Hyman M, r 133a Carl
Levy Ignatz, salesman, r 1550 Steiner
Levy Isaac, r 1482 Sutter
Levy Isaac, collr, r 1492 Ellis
Levy Isaac, dep Sheriff, r 434 Hayes
Levy Isaac, solr, r 553, 7th Av
Levy Isaac, tailor, r 2553 Bush
Lew Isaac, tailor, 1235, 9th Av, r 1455

8th Av
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